
CANMORE EAGLES
APPAREL ORDER FORM

1. Yupoong Mesh Back
One Size Adjustable Snapback with 
Eagles crest center front

2. F110 Flat Brim Hat
One Size Adjustable Snapback with 
Eagles crest center front

5. CCM Beanie Toque
One size toque with Eagles crest 
center front

6. CCM Pom Pom Toque
One size, fleece-lined toque with 
Eagles crest center front

7. Team Mask
One size, Eagles team logo 
reusable mask

8. Team Knit Scarf
One size, Eagles team logo 
knit scarf

9. CCM Toiletry Bag
Sewn on crest with option 
for name or number

3. F110 Flat Brim Hat 3D
One size adjustable snapback 
with “EAGLES” in 3D letters

$27.00

$30.00

$35.00

$35.00

$25.00

$30.00

$18.00

$32.00

$30.00

ADULT

ADULT

ADULT

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

NAVY / WHITE

NAVY

NAVY w/ SILVER

BLACK / GREY 

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY / WHITE

NUMBERNAME
$10 $10

or

GREY / WHITE

GREY w/ NAVY

GREY

GREY

GREY / WHITE

4. Richardson 7 PANEL 3D
One size adjustable snapback with 
“EAGLES” in 3D letters and “Minor 
Hockey” on side brim

ACCESSORIES

NAME: PHONE: EMAIL:

TEAM CONTACT  NAME / PHONE:TEAM NAME:


