

CANTORE EAGLES APPAREL ORDER FORM



NAME:	PHONE:	EMAIL:
TEAM NAME:	TEAM CONTACT NA	AME / PHONE:
ACCESSORIES		NAVY / WHITE GREY / WHITE
1. Yupoong Mesh Back One Size Adjustable Snapback with Eagles crest center front	h \$27.00	
2. F110 Flat Brim Hat One Size Adjustable Snapback with Eagles crest center front	\$30.00	NAVY GREY
3. F110 Flat Brim Hat 3D One size adjustable snapback with "EAGLES" in 3D letters	\$35.00	NAVY w/ SILVER GREY w/ NAVY
4. Richardson 7 PANEL 3D One size adjustable snapback with "EAGLES" in 3D letters and "Minor Hockey" on side brim	\$35.00	BLACK / GREY
5. CCM Beanie Toque One size toque with Eagles crest center front	\$25.00	NAVY GREY
6. CCM Pom Pom Toque One size, fleece-lined toque with Eagles crest center front	\$30.00	NAVY / WHITE GREY / WHITE
7. Team Mask One size, Eagles team logo reusable mask	\$18.00	NAVY ADULT YOUTH
8. Team Knit Scarf One size, Eagles team logo knit scarf	\$32.00	NAME NUMBER
9. CCM Toiletry Bag Sewn on crest with option for name or number	\$30.00	